
Evergreen Summer 1 - NIP320

As of:  May 20, 2021

Add Period:  May 24 - May 28, 2021 

College Course Sec Class Title Credit Meets w/ Capacity

Enrollment 

contingent on 

space during 

Add week StartDate EndDate WeekDay StartTime EndTime Instructor Email

CAS AA305 SA1 Toni Morrison 4 CAS EN370 SA1 10 Likely to fill 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Boelcskevy mboelcsk@bu.edu

CAS AA335 SA1 Race Class&Gndr 4 CAS SO335 SA1 8 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Miller sarahmil@bu.edu

CAS AH112 SA1 Art History 2 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Barrett rcb@bu.edu

CAS AH389 SA1 Impressionism 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Ribner jribner@bu.edu

CAS AH393 SA1 Contemp Art 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Pitts ppitts@bu.edu

CAS CH131 SA1 Gen Chem ENG 4 24 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:00 PM Dill dan@bu.edu

CAS CH171 SA1 Princ Gen Chem 4 24 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 1:30 PM 3:30 PM Courtney alexislc@bu.edu

CAS CI363 SA1 Chinese Cinema 4 CAS LC287 SA1 13 Likely to fill 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Liu petrusl@bu.edu

CAS CL121 SA1 Good Life 4 25 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Varhelyi varhelyi@bu.edu

CAS CS131 SA2 Combin Strucs 4 45 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 2:00 PM 4:00 PM Azadehranjba vranjbar@bu.edu

CAS CS132 SA1 Geometric Algor 4 45 5/24/2021 7/2/2021 Mon,Wed,Fri 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Snyder snyder@bu.edu

CAS CS523 SA1 Deep Learning 4 ENG EC523 SA1 45 Likely to fill 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 1:00 PM 3:00 PM Bargal sbargal@bu.edu

CAS EC201 SA2 Intermed Micro 4 45 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Dey idey@bu.edu

CAS EC203 SA1 Empirical ECON1 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Idson tidson@bu.edu

CAS EC341 SA1 Monetry&Bank in 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Constantino rjc@bu.edu

CAS EC356 SA1 Ec Labor Market 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Dey idey@bu.edu

CAS EC371 SA1 Environment Ec 4 35 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Gnedenko gnedenko@bu.edu

CAS EC392 SA1 Internat Macro 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed 3:00 PM 5:30 PM Kimelman nkimel@bu.edu

CAS EN141 SA1 Intro Fiction 4 20 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 2:00 PM 5:30 PM Villano tvillano@bu.edu

CAS EN145 SA1 Performance 4 20 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Seita stseita@bu.edu

CAS EN220 SA1 Seminar in Lit 4 16 Likely to fill 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM ryanweb@bu.edu

CAS EN370 SA1 Afam Womn Wrtrs 4 CAS AA305 SA1 15 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Boelcskevy mboelcsk@bu.edu

CAS HI231 SA1 Media&Politics 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Babitzke babitzke@bu.edu

CAS IR346 SA1 War&Revolution 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Nolan cnolan@bu.edu

CAS IR501 SA1 Confl&Coop Asia 4 CAS PO554 SA1 16 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Miller manjarim@bu.edu

CAS IR511 SA1 Mid East Today 4 26 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Aftandilian gaftan@bu.edu

CAS LC287 SA1 Chinese Cinema 4 CAS CI363 SA1 22 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Liu petrusl@bu.edu

CAS LF111 SA1 1st Sem French 4 20 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Huckle nhuckle@bu.edu

CAS LF112 SA1 2nd Sem French 4 20 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Noudou noudou@bu.edu

CAS LF211 SA1 3rd Sem French 4 20 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Hawkes recamier@bu.edu

CAS LF212 SA1 4th Sem French 4 20 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Lakin-Schult klakin@bu.edu

CAS LI111 SA1 1st Sem Italian 4 20 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Cote coter@bu.edu

CAS LI211 SA1 3rd Sem Italian 4 20 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Brusettimcgi brumcgin@bu.edu

CAS LJ111 SA1 Japanese 1 4 20 Full 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Tanemura atanemur@bu.edu

CAS LJ211 SA1 Japanese 3 4 20 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Marcos rasahina@bu.edu

CAS LK111 SA1 Korean 1 4 20 Full 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Lee heejulee@bu.edu

CAS LS111 SA1 First Sem Span 4 20 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Carrion-Guer elenacg@bu.edu

CAS LS112 SA1 Second Sem Span 4 20 Full 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Avcikurt aulmer@bu.edu

CAS LS211 SA1 Third Sem Span 4 20 Full 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Ruizdearbulo bruizdea@bu.edu

CAS LS212 SA1 Fourth Sem Span 4 20 Full 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Hackbarth vhackbar@bu.edu

CAS LY111 SA1 Modern Arabic 1 4 20 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Khourydisano giselle@bu.edu

CAS MA115 SA1 Statistics 1 4 75 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Ginovyan ginovyan@bu.edu

CAS MA116 SA1 Statistics 2 4 35 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Ginovyan ginovyan@bu.edu

CAS MA293 SA1 Discrete Math 4 35 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 11:00 AM 1:00 PM Fried df@bu.edu

CAS MA411 SA1 Adv Calculus 4 35 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Fried df@bu.edu

CAS PH150 SA1 Intro to Ethics 4 35 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Harris jharris1@bu.edu

CAS PH160 SA1 Reason&Argument 4 35 5/24/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Tue,Thu 9:30 AM 12:00 PM Le Blevennec marieklb@bu.edu

CAS PO346 SA1 Gender&Violence 4 CAS WS325 SA1 20 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM McEvoy smce@bu.edu
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CAS PO395 SA1 Dom/Liberation 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Maxwell lmaxwell@bu.edu

CAS PO554 SA1 Confl&Coop Asia 4 CAS IR501 SA1 8 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Miller manjarim@bu.edu

CAS PS101 SA1 General Psych 4 35 Full 5/24/2021 7/2/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Wells wellse@bu.edu

CAS PS211 SA1 Exp Design 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Wells wellse@bu.edu

CAS PS338 SA1 Neuropsychology 4 35 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Dunne tdunne@bu.edu

CAS PS371 SA1 Abnormal Psych 4 35 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Pincus dpincus@bu.edu

CAS PY105 SA1 Elem Physics 1 4 154 5/24/2021 7/2/2021 M,Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Trunfio trunfio@bu.edu

CAS PY106 SA1 Elem Physics 2 4 66 5/24/2021 7/2/2021 M,Tu,W,Th,F 9:00 AM 10:30 AM Duffy aduffy@bu.edu

CAS RN100 SA1 Intro Religion 4 45 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Lior yairlior@bu.edu

CAS RN101 SA1 The Bible 4 45 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Zank mzank@bu.edu

CAS SO240 SA1 Sex&Social Life 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Connell cati@bu.edu

CAS SO317 SA1 Gender & Crime 4 CAS WS317 SA1 15 Likely to fill 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Miller sarahmil@bu.edu

CAS SO335 SA1 Race Class&Gndr 4 CAS AA335 SA1 13 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Miller sarahmil@bu.edu

CAS WS317 SA1 Gender & Crime 4 CAS SO317 SA1 20 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Miller sarahmil@bu.edu

CAS WS325 SA1 Gender&Violence 4 CAS PO346 SA1 15 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM McEvoy smce@bu.edu

CAS WS335 SA1 Race Class&Gndr 4 CAS AA335 SA1 14 Likely to fill 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Miller sarahmil@bu.edu

COM CM331 SA1 Writing for COM 4 18 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Clark dclark@bu.edu

COM CM501 SA1 Design in COM 4 20 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Walsh joycew@bu.edu

COM CM501 SA2 Design in COM 4 20 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Walsh joycew@bu.edu

COM CM502 SA1 Cont Online 4 COM FT521 SA1 15 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Luber jfluber@bu.edu

COM CO201 SA3 Intro COM Wrtng 4 15 Likely to fill 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 8:00 AM 11:30 AM Karagianis lizkara@bu.edu

COM FT201 SA1 Screen Language 4 18 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Smith mauras@bu.edu

COM FT310 SA2 Storytell Ftv 4 16 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Weinberg marcw@bu.edu

COM FT521 SA1 Pro Cont Online 4 COM CM502 SA1 16 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Luber jfluber@bu.edu

COM JO200 SA1 Newswriting 4 25 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Tue,Wed 9:00 AM 11:30 AM Rivers caryl@bu.edu

COM JO205 SA1 Visual Strytllg 4 16 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Marinovich gregm62@bu.edu

MET AD605 SA1 Operations Mgmt 4 45 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Cashton scashton@bu.edu

MET AD630 SA1 Fin & Mgr Accnt 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Barskaya barskaya@bu.edu

MET AD642 SA1 Project Mangmt 4 45 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Kanabar kanabar@bu.edu

MET AD733 SA1 Ldrshp in Mgt 4 35 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Mendlinger mendling@bu.edu

MET AR781 SA1 Spcl Tp,Art Adm 4 25 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Bailey jbailey@bu.edu

MET CJ510 SA2 Special Topics 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Matesanz matesanz@bu.edu

MET CS201 SA1 Intro to Progrm 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Keklak faktorov@bu.edu; jkeklak@bu.edu

MET CS232 SA1 Prgrming w/Java 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Hadavi hadavi@bu.edu

MET CS248 SA1 Discrete Math 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Naidjate madani@bu.edu

MET CS401 SC1 Web App Develop 4 MET CS401 SC1 15 5/27/2021 8/12/2021 Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Robertie robertie@bu.edu

MET CS432 SA1 Intro to It Pm 4 MET CS432 SA1 10 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Campbell pdc@bu.edu

MET CS472 SC1 Computer Arch 4 35 5/25/2021 8/10/2021 Tue 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Hendrickson hendrick@bu.edu

MET CS535 SC1 Comp Networks 4 35 5/25/2021 8/10/2021 Tue 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Day day@bu.edu

MET CS546 SC1 Intro Prob&Stat 4 35 5/26/2021 8/11/2021 Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Gorlin asgorlin@bu.edu

MET CS566 SC1 Analys of Algrt 4 35 5/27/2021 8/12/2021 Thu 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Braude ebraude@bu.edu

MET CS579 SC1 Database Mgmnt 4 MET CS579 SC1 20 Full 5/26/2021 8/11/2021 Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Russo jrusso44@bu.edu

MET CS632 SA1 It Proj Mgmt 4 MET CS432 SA1 15 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Campbell pdc@bu.edu

QST ES215 SA1 Expl&Bld Career 2 55 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Start startm@bu.edu

QST ES700 SA1 Exec Present 1 55 6/3/2021 6/24/2021 Thu 6:30 PM 9:15 PM Bubriski bubriski@bu.edu

QST ES707 SA1 Mng Carer Grwth 1 86 Likely to fill 6/12/2021 6/19/2021 Sat 9:00 AM 4:00 PM Rayel vrayel@bu.edu

QST IS223 SA1 Intro Info Syst 4 42 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 5:30 PM 9:00 PM Allen jwallen@bu.edu

QST IS479 SA1 Inn w/ Info Tec 4 30 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Allen jwallen@bu.edu
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QST IS711 SA1 It Strategies 3 55 5/18/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 6:30 PM 9:15 PM Porter ebporter@bu.edu

QST MK200 SA1 Prncpls Mrkting 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Hibbard jhibbard@bu.edu

QST MK469 SA1 Comm & Dgtl MED 4 30 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Utter utter@bu.edu

QST SM132 SA1 Msrng Fincl Val 2 35 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 8:30 AM 11:00 AM Fox johnffox@bu.edu; cwnewell@bu.edu

QST SM132 SA2 Msrng Fincl Val 2 35 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 3:30 PM Newell cwnewell@bu.edu

QST SM132 SA3 Msrng Fincl Val 2 35 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Newell cwnewell@bu.edu

SAR HS300 SA1 Epidemiology 1 4 32 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Carrion maja@bu.edu

SAR HS342 SA1 Exercise Physio 4 SAR HS342 SA2 17 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Allen drallen@bu.edu

SAR HS442 SA1 Hlth Intrv Lmic 4 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Eldred keldred@bu.edu

SAR HS542 SA1 Exercise Physio 4 SAR HS342 SA1 3 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Allen drallen@bu.edu

SAR HS581 SA1 Human Anatomy 4 54 6/1/2021 6/28/2021 M,Tu,W,Th,F 10:00 AM 12:30 PM Roberts lmrob@bu.edu

SAR SH734 SC1 Acq Cogni Disor 2 30 5/26/2021 7/21/2021 Wed 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Sanders rsanders@bu.edu

SED AP526 SA1 Fam & Comm ENG 2 30 5/26/2021 6/30/2021 Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Curenton-Jol curenton@bu.edu

SED CE630 SA1 Appld Pos Psych 4 30 Full 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Hesse phesse@bu.edu

SED CE741 SA1 Multicult Cnslg 4 30 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Shah tnshah@bu.edu

SED CT526 SA1 Communityengage 4 30 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Jackson dyjacks@bu.edu

SED DE381 SA1 Am Sign Lang 1 4 SED DE581 SA1 15 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Bottoms anbo@bu.edu

SED DE551 SA1 Deaf Literature 4 25 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 1:00 PM 4:30 PM Czubek taczubek@bu.edu

SED DE581 SA1 Am Sign Lang 1 4 SED DE381 SA1 5 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Bottoms anbo@bu.edu

SED LS565 SA1 Intro Lang&Ling 4 30 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 6:00 PM 9:30 PM Reed tesol@bu.edu

SED ME503 SA1 Elem Math 1 4 20 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Mon,Wed 4:00 PM 7:30 PM Jones rosannaj@bu.edu

SHA HF100 SA1 Intro Hsptlty 4 35 5/24/2021 6/30/2021 Mon,Wed 8:00 AM 11:30 AM Lanz lhlanz@bu.edu

SHA HF100 SA2 Intro Hsptlty 4 35 Full 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:30 PM Mody mmody@bu.edu

SSW CP799 SA1 Brief Treatment 3 20 5/26/2021 6/30/2021 Wed 1:00 PM 6:00 PM Eager geager@bu.edu

SSW HB735 SA1 Racial Justice 3 15 5/24/2021 6/28/2021 Mon,Wed 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Copeland copelanp@bu.edu

STH TN830 SA1 Sexgenderbible 3 35 5/25/2021 7/1/2021 Tue,Thu 9:00 AM 12:00 PM Menendez-Ant antuna@bu.edu

STH TO814 SA1 Culturl Bkgd Hb 3 15 5/25/2021 6/24/2021 Tue,Wed,Thu 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Botta abotta@bu.edu


